R

R VANCOUVER SUN,

FRIDAY, MARCH 28, 1930 : s ‘ ,

. he reliet department shows 1989
tes. of $208,804 and expendi-

of $362,845. The 1930 budget
allocation of #

'$17,000,000 BUDGET

for An 585,372,

SUBMITTED iy et e A
$804,702 last ., but spent only
$801,428. W, Thompson is

Continued from Page One asking for $1,129, JeaT.
‘The. eivio lbrary spent $100,000 in
wemnnﬂmrmmmnmh" 5 llzl.mnythammmta!musu-
custom civie for mates. The asked  for

) :hmw I%-hunhm of sinking fund surpluses until just | $170,000 for 1930.
A B R0 In the city's share of lquar profits distributed SCHOOLS, HOSPITALS

ernment is forecast dget. 4 THe increase in the school
In the police department the esti- | Though $3,115,316 -Was allocated for
the individual budgets mated expendifures in 1829 'were schools ' 1ast _year, the amount ex-
ivic Gepartments show $038,836 and the actual expenses were | pended was $3,081,555. The - trustees
estimated expen- | $956,350. year's estimates call | estimate that they will need $3,310,-

t the|for the spending of $1,076,012 in the 348 this year.

b For grants to hospitals and char-

BEAUTIFY VANCOUVER CAMPAIGN

E .
JURY FAILS TO AGREE IN_

itable institutions the Otty Counctl ‘ ; '
Bad M e | JAPANESE MAKES
$024,400, 000 to. bE
St 1 T, el - Voo NO DEFENSE
o P o enditurm, e — : e
806, Tho 1 v . .
$e0s0s. v ot for | (vourt Discharges Jury Adter Deliberations
leckricn! b ware Allowed £273, of Five and Three-quarter Hours
lighting, £272,659, y
ﬁmm“ﬁ,mm];",ﬁ'h e o, | AFTER an absence from court of five and thrée-quarter ‘hours.
The ‘water di t was failure to agree was reported by'a jury empanelled at the spring
4352515 in “1’:.’ b“‘a m:‘“‘“s' assizes before Mr. Justice W. A. Macdonald st trial of Kizo Furo-
um $948,190, sawa, Japanese, charged with the murder of Iwao Akasawa, aboard

it

{he freighter Ruyjin Marn on

pring Sale

QATIN-GLO

A BAPCO PRODUCT
Commences Here---Tomorrow

Buy all the Sstin-Glo you need from HunterHen-
derson’s this week and save about one-third of the
cost. ~You can use Satin-Glo for all tnger‘lor

regular
decoral walls, furniture, 'W gmk
o o 4or one . cn.'ie;..

work and floors. This sale is

Give us your order tomorrow.
SALE PRICES
SATIN-GLO REGULAR

FUROSAWA TRIAL |

Janmary 80 in

LARGEST ITEM f : 2
“The largest single item in the buds The jury retired at ten minutes after four and returned agsin
get 18, gﬂ;ﬂﬂ Dl e m"'ﬂ bor- | o 6:25 pm.  On instractions from Mr. Justice Macdonald, the
set aside .’;y,'onye meet . fixed | JUIY again came back into court at 7:00 p.m. and dfter receiving
The act ts in | further instructions, retired and came back into court at 9:25 p.m.
that mcéount wero $3,96752¢, This a od by tHe e T H
year the oom 1 ihat | while the collections in individual de- | o iy e g md‘“"“‘- gt 5
Wil mbsoch: $4,744,869 | partments are expected 0 Inerease | Teeden, O the conclusion that it Tn a discussion on
e, sgainth W oo "o _$138000 Somevhat, the EUDL, oo one in | ¥88 MRS e s by ‘B Life—and anything
Soaving met fixed charges of $4.619,569. | reduced cally and the provin-| jpy wers by else he can think
As + universal increeses 1n | olal government grants are expected A of. T be the
expenditure, the udget shows that to shrink, since-the Tegislature has de- DRINKING BOUT ON SHIP AR .
Sorenues from sources bther than the lded to keep more of is liquor profits |  Furosswa Was charged with the radio hit of the
mill Tate will gain very little. For, ! for its own uses. geason!

Will [LoOK!|

Vanconver harbor.

\ Sidelights on Budget \ i

Tune: Kouo ?

THE budgets of the police !“;1 fite departments, incorporated in the

1930 estimates laid before the city council today, call for expendi-
tures of over $1,000,000 in each of those branches of the civic service.
Fire Chief C. W. Thompson is asking the council for $1,129,326.
Police Chief W. J. Bingham wants $1,076,012.

Among the reguired additions to the fire department are:
more fire| 4. Extensive repairs and alterations

S large of apparatus, | ice.
REQUIREMENTS OF POLICE DE

Sk Prtom s $1.00
Bale BTICS ...ens R B
SATIN-GLO ENAMEL
Clear and Stam Colors

% Galls, regular $3.50.

Sale Price .

Quarts, regular

Bale Price.....

Pints, regular

Bale * Price..

3% Pints,

i Mk e N i 200

- Phone Your Order — We Deliver

HONTEHENDERSOR

_'Sey.7446

defense, Mr. J. A. Fletcher, counsel
for e ocusel, g that -
Wi not 1 - o
$55E place i the cabin cccupied by ‘Will Rogers will be guest
Furosaws At s p'm'. artist of Enna Jettick Melo-
et [——— O
ccabin aadd inézmed uﬂ;@:ﬂhﬂotgﬁ stations.
7 . Enna Jettick Shoes or Women at K Boot Shop, 566 Granaille,
‘done m:zﬂﬂns wrong.” i L and W{xm L#d., 319 Hastings West )

0ot

¢ mhan:‘s%:d‘l‘c:ﬂl] ad- A. . MacNelll, K.C.. acted & Wb
i h i i i . = . .C., or
TuE police department; b emep s is asking for: | niteed by Mr. Justice Y atdonald | the crown and Mr. J. Lo | Ghtnese, by Magistrate H. L. B
e e s, . s 557 S s e e b, g, e e e o e,
mmwmwm:mmav.mmuommmemmtmz o R e "ot feturn. here 1ot
the beginning of 1820. 8. additional horses. some time,
1Apmtulnrmhmc'd@nﬂ— B.Aatngab:ormchmm it The crown also submitted evidence
5. h'new TR | e to be combined & TP fop fthat Bo evidence ST SR T e CRERIE BROAW“STIIG
& A new sutomobile for the chief and The stable-garage-] shop Will g m fumd "
five other Dew cam. . ., cost, $10,000. sstimated o, 81500 st yeut Tt cost Over
SALARY IN CREASES LISTED o |, e ‘s timated In 1929 86 @ CEWX
SALARY increages under the Brittain-Bengough-Winter report will mﬁ?t“m Both funds are
L 1244 in the fire department and $32760 In the P iee do. | timatad at 3 gven $1000 O3 for (Wave Length 3369 Kilocycles 850)
ent. { ] 1
et em of $2L000 for raconditioning the ety jal la o, LIRS 1980, Tho cont of BTPeEt & iy TUNE IN TONIGHT
single appropriation under the heading of “justice department” in the jment relief ‘have taken & greab ON THE
police estimates. ' 1000 e f————-————"—_'—h - the o o m, rﬁ;’wh ‘mu:e ”?n city council ‘
Chict Bingham's salary i listed st | 50 creases indemnl budget, extra- ‘
PR i salary o et s | sldermen. ordinary tures incurred sincs o‘AN PA
3000 af tio rate of $3600. T for’ which |the first of The estimate , 3
mdmhnuﬁveﬂiﬂ‘mnnm i ,ﬂmmnunmgdhlt year, cost rmtheymrhms,’lﬂnqﬂnﬂm d
e nempeon's, salary,. 8 i B N aia years estimato is $4500, |cstimate of 451,100 for 1026 30 ; Hour of c’
s o e S| PEERY : Ot snd Good Masle
chief r;dvgu:sm. according 10 7:00 to 8:00 p.m.
is paid at the rate of ot en e . (Pacifie Standard Time)
nwmtmnzm m‘su;:” % ot : RENDERING THE FOLLOWING PROGRAM:
CITY ENGINEER 4 1 { THE EARLE HILL EOY ALEXANDEA HOTEL ORCHESTEA
o i 27 e S ' SoTLANDIC QARSI O e
Freximately $65, v 3 NORWEGIAN CHOIE OF WINNIPEG SOLOISTS
w mﬂ ) 1n the i o J. CAMPBELL MCINNES IN SCOTCH SONGS
o - m - M
il 415000 foe _genre, e | CARRIE MAWALEK IN HUNGARIAN SONGS
walks and sundries and: $3) omnoux,vpmms;».n,rmu,mmss
scavenging branch. i :
mm‘;mpm-twgn_ﬁ“: 5084 1A ’ ] i 3
i mmﬁmﬁ&w’m’ o
partment are estimal L
25 against tes of $114, &
P i (HOICE LIQUEURS,
mmmh’t'm will cost 3 o™ BORDEAQN.. FFAP{CE
JUVENILE COURT, ETC.. - G
The adjustment APRICOT CREME
budget, st e  Sleotrical dip BRANDY DE MENTHE
Notwithstanding - an tncrease RHUM CREME
$1020 In slusies In the 1 NEGRITA DE COCOA
it nrd Jowes, than the * KUMMEL,ETC~
expenditures for 1829, and:only $330 75
_ | higher than the 1929 estimates. i ﬂ-er—-f
Jtae 1920 N em 4




£l

. —
: S 1.85 s o 2 e S v
: sale Pm:-um 1.00 Tendents recelve uw‘- ‘men! 1" 148000 was allocated last oar, 006t | for the year 15 $320,193 &5 mgnisy =
& Sihta,  reguist. 850, Chief Thompson's: salary, {4,734, This year's estimate is $4500, estimate of $51,700 for 1029. ‘0 Bu Dy -
¥ B pe e 60c g gt by i . Hour of wr
P regular a " ‘;hgm ‘mﬂ £
% BN e i GUC chiet recelves 430 b 'I':; :u:!‘oo p:uh
SATIN. is paid at the rate of : - ’ r
- Clear and District chiefs get . (Pacific Standard Time)
% Calls, vegulst OITY ENGINEER' RENDERING THE FOLLOWING PROGRAM:
Sale Price ...ciees In the city englneer’s' THE EARLE HILL RO ALEXANDRA HOTEL ORCHESTRA
Quarts, the estimates are in ICELANDIC QUARTETTE OF WINNIPEG
Bala proﬂnlt:}; Wl%ﬁ.ﬁo u:: :!-'u NORWEGIAN CHOIR OF WINNIPEG SOLOISTS
Bale Prios....cccecansnines $33,000'in the streeb cleantng 2 xe g et
% Pints, Tepular 00e. ment, $75,000 for. general 4 o
e . dOC provements, 40500 foe | CARRIE MASALEK IN HUNGARISN SOFGS .
% Pinta, Toguler 350 5 soavenging 2, ONE HOUR, 7 poi. to 8 p10., FRIDAY, MARCH 28
2 L R e s D ‘Thcreases mnder thie SAlBTy . -
¢ g3 milssion’s Teport will: cost’ i
Phone Your Order — We Deliver That dep s Tt R ; 7 :

%

HUNTER-HENDERSON == povRIL in (HoICE LIQUEU RS
PAINT COMPANY LTD B o SR ) 4 & ot SORDEAUX (Ale” g
628 GRANVILLE ST ; e peney, adatzant e 8 s : 3 |\ TAPRICOT  CREME ~ -
; e par ‘ “ l' : - BRANDY DE MENTHE
$1020 i miaries I | fn%’ Juvents court Strength W1 ; - | NEGRITA gggohg&
. : S RETe et L : : ‘ KUMMEL,ETC~

This adverti t iz not. p “f“ﬂﬁsﬂﬂdhm
Control Board or by the Gaovernment of ‘British' L

everyone
plants, of which there was 8 Jarge of-

A mre old vinmge

. @entncl Bosd or by the

mw . port, famous since
Do B! i ¢ 1874 for racebouquet
BR and delicare flavor.
A5t a8
£ . - et 3 : EE E SAt.lu:eu!.ﬂ::botﬂe.
the sun is' shining more aw »
v Wil e =
- brightly than-at'any time e
om— in'it 301' -y e e oA
BormsD - n 1is years existence. i S _
égﬂm e Old WhiSky'SOId by the e .ﬁ'ﬁ i Wilte Life Suvers, _‘,.\:\’\f'
B ; 'y ; ot ¥ Ml L. Brescott, Onts SR
QURSELVES Old. Hﬂuse explams its. s 3% Savers.  Writers Rl
= o y . . :’l un::s:ed. ]‘:’un, : @ ‘\. .
consistently growing pop- ol el e o |
je'gh wg 7 3 : - /
ularity all the world over. e s
! A‘,wa Y s 99 & ’llfn .
Always say “Haig and :ii | Sleeping Car Porters |
you will be happy even A2 e ‘
Fip . e ; e Ganadian Paclle Rallway will shortly require Sleeping Oar y i e :
re if the sun is not shining. g m”ﬁ}%“ﬁ%ﬂﬁj;ﬁ%% } THE WORLD KN oOws
| | mEleE ittt | LN QAL
This adyertisement is not published or displayed by the Liguor . % tween 2 and 4 pam. dally; This advertisement is not published or displayed by the Liquer
v Government of British Co : 5 antxo} Bozfrd rr by the Government of British Columl




